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1.25€

The Big Breakfast
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The Full Scottish
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The Slimmer Breakfast
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The Veggie Breakfast
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Eggs Benedict
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8.45€

6.45€

6.95€

5.95€

4.95€

8.95€

 breakfast served
Mon - Sundays 9am - 1pm

FOOD served 
Monday to Saturday 9am - 9pm

Sunday 9am - 6pm

Jacket Potato
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7.95€

Nutella and ice-cream 

Lemon and sugar  

bacon and Syrup 

6.45€

5.45€

6.45€

house nachos
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Chilli cheese nachos
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Pulled pork nachos
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Chilli cheese fries
Halloumi fries
Pulled pork fries
Panko breaded chicken goujons
Cheesy jalapeno bites
Mozzarella sticks
Cheese and bacon loaded
potato skins

6.95€

8.95€

 8.95€

7.95€

7.95€

7.95€

7.95€

6.95€

6.95€

6.95€

IGIC INCLUDEDvegetarian

ALLERGENS

CELERYLUPINSGLUTEN SULFITES EGGSSHELLFISH MUSTARDFISHLACTOSENUTS SESAME SOYPEANUTS MOLLUSCS

PLEASE NOTIFY US OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES.

Sides not included

American Cheese
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double smash burger
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spicy beef
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spiced rum burger
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hungry hipster
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trio of cheese
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7.95€

9.95€

8.95€

8.95€

 9.95€

8.95€

bbq pulled pork
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hot or not chicken burger
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the breakfast burger
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zinger tower burger
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the G.o.a.t. burger
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the veggie one
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8.95€

8.95€

8.95€

9.95€

9.95€

7.95€

3.00€
3.00€
1.00€
3.00€

Skin on fries
Cajun fries
potato wedges
curly fries
Onion rings

3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€

Corn on the cob
coleslaw
bread and butter
salad

sides
Garlic mayo
Smoked chipotle mayo
spiced rum bbq
cheese sauce
honey mustard

2.00€
2.00€
2.00€
2.00€

2.00€€

spicy ketchup
burger sauce
sweet chilli
Hot chilli
chilli jam

2.00€
2.00€
2.00€
2.00€
2.00€

dips

Burgers

Served every sunday from 1pm till 6pm

the rumpot roast
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Roast beef 

Roast chicken

mix of Roast beef and chicken

12.95€

12.95€

14.95€

Add cauliflower cheese for 2€ extra

Philly cheesesteak
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Club sandwich
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pulled pork sandwich
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Ham and cheese

Tuna Melt
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Cheese and onion

10.45€

9.45€

8.45€

5.95€

7.45€

5.95€

SANDWIches

Chocolate brownie
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2 x scoops of ice cream
������������
��������������
����
�

4.95€

2.95€

Bacon

Bacon and sausage

Bacon, sausage and egg

Bacon, sausage, egg and
hash brown

Vegetarian sausage, egg
and cheese

4.45€

4.95€

5.45€

5.95€

4.95€

the big dog
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7.95€

8.95€

Hot dogs

Fish fingers, chips and beans

chicken nuggets, chips and beans

sausage, chips and beans

Burger and chips

5.95€

Kids roast dinner 8.95€
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5.00€

7.50€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.50€

5.50€

Southern Comfort
Jack Daniels
Jameson
Disaronno
Johnny walker red
Johnny walker BLACK
Martell
Courvoisier

Smirnoff

GrEy goose

Gordons

Martini

Archers

Baileys

Tia Maria

5.50€

5.50€

5.50€

5.50€

5.50€

6.50€

7.50€

8.00€

Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
White Zinfandel
Merlot
Prosecco
Bottle wine
Bottle Prosecco

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

18.00€

18.00€

Sangria
prosecco sangria

14.00€

19.00€

Dorada
Corona
Bud
Alcopop
Heineken

Dorada

Stella

Kopparberg

Strongbow

2.50€ / 3.50€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.50€

5.50€

5.50€

6.00€

Havana 3
Havana 5
Havana 7
Kracken
Zacapa
Diplomatico reserva

Bacardi 
Malibu
Captain Morgan’s dark
Captain Morgans spiced
Sailor Jerry’s
dead man's fingers

5.00€

6.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

5 for 13.00€

5 for 18.00€

5 for 18.00€

5 for 18.00€

5 for 18.00€

 3.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

 4.00€

4.00€

 4.00€

4.00€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

Dorada
Bud
Heineken
Coors light
Corona
Desperado
morretti
Alcopop
Strongbow mixed fruit 440ml
Guinness
John Smith´s
Kopparberg (500ml)
Magners (500ml)

+ mixer 0.50€ or bottle 1.50€

Draught

Water

Kids mocktail

2.50€  /   3.50€

2.00€

 4.00€

CRISPS

NUTS

2.00€

2.00€

Piña colada 
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Planters punch
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Porn star martini
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Purple rain
������

����������������������������������
�����	���������������

Sex on the beach
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Tequila sunrise
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Whiskey Sour
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Amaretto Sour
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Black russian
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Espresso martini 
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Frozen daiquiri
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frozen Irish Mint
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Frozen strawberry shortcake
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Long Island ice tea
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7.50€

7.50€

7.50€

7.50€

7.50€

7.50€

7.50€

7.50€

7.50€

Rhubarb and ginger- try with a ginger ale m�er!
Gordon’s pink- try with a deliciously refr�hing wildberry tonic!

3.00€

3.00€

3.00€

3.00€

3.00€

3.00€

3.00€

 3.50€

Sambuca

Tequila

Tequila rosé

Caramel

baby Guinness

honey rum

Jager

Jager bomb / skitle bomb

+ mixer 0.50€ or bottle 2.00€

5.00€

6.00€

7.00€

7.00€

Brockmans
Hendrick´s
rhubarb and ginger

Gordon´s
Gordon´s pink
Bombay
flavored tanqueray

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

Happy hour 9am - 7pm / 2 for 12€

Aperol Spritz
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7.50€


