

# BURGER BOX

## BREAKFAST

<b>THE BIG BREAKFAST</b> 2 BACON, 2 SAUSAGE, 2 FRIED EGGS, PLUM TOMATOES, BLACK PUDDING, BEANS, 2 HASH BROWNS AND 2 SLICES OF TOAST.	<b>8.45€</b>
<b>THE FULL ENGLISH</b> BACON, SAUSAGE, FRIED EGG, PLUM TOMATO, BEANS, HASH BROWN AND 1 SLICE OF TOAST	<b>6.45€</b>
<b>THE FULL SCOTTISH</b> BACON, SQUARE SAUSAGE, FRIED EGG, PLUM TOMATO, BLACK PUDDING, TATTIE SCONE, BEANS AND 1 SLICE OF TOAST	<b>6.95€</b>
<b>THE SLIMMER BREAKFAST</b> BACON, 2 POACHED EGGS, PLUM TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, BEANS, AND 1 SLICE OF WHOLEMEAL TOAST	<b>5.95€</b>
<b>THE VEGGIE BREAKFAST</b> VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE, 2 FRIED EGGS, PLUM TOMATO, BEANS, HASH BROWN AND 1 SLICE OF TOAST	<b>4.95€</b>
<b>EGGS BENEDICT</b> TOASTED MUFFIN SERVED WITH BACON, POACHED EGGS AND TOPPED WITH HOMEMADE HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	<b>8.95€</b>

### ADDITIONAL BREAKFAST ITEMS

BACON, SAUSAGE, SQUARE SAUSAGE, BLACK PUDDING	<b>1.25€</b>
FRIED EGG, PLUM TOMATO, BEANS, HASH BROWN, TATTIE SCONE, VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE	

## SANDWICHES, BAPS AND MUFFINS

<b>BACON</b>	<b>4.45€</b>
<b>BACON AND SAUSAGE</b>	<b>4.95€</b>
<b>BACON, SAUSAGE AND EGG</b>	<b>5.45€</b>
<b>BACON, SAUSAGE, EGG AND HASH BROWN</b>	<b>5.95€</b>
<b>VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE</b>	<b>4.95€</b>

<b>JACKET POTATO</b>	<b>7.95€</b>
<small>VARIOUS FILLING, PULLED PORK, TUNA MAYO, SPICY HOMEMADE CHILLI, CHEESE + BEANS</small>	

**BREAKFAST SERVED  
MON - SUNDAYS 9AM - 1PM**

**FOOD SERVED  
MONDAY TO SATURDAY 9AM - 9PM  
SUNDAY 9AM - 6PM**

## SANDWICHES

<b>PHILLY CHEESESTEAK</b>	<b>10.45€</b>
<small>STRIPS OF SIRLOIN STEAK, ONIONS, PEPPERS AND A MIX OF MELTED CHEESE IN A SOFT SUB ROLL</small>	
<b>CLUB SANDWICH</b>	<b>9.45€</b>
<small>A TEIPLE DECKER TOASTED SANDWICH LOADED WITH CHICKEN, BACON, CHEESE, EGG AND SALAD</small>	
<b>PULLED PORK SANDWICH</b>	<b>8.45€</b>
<small>BBQ PULLED PORK AND CHEESE ON A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN WITH COLESRAW</small>	
<b>HAM AND CHEESE</b>	<b>5.95€</b>
<b>TUNA MELT</b>	<b>7.45€</b>
<small>TUNA CHUNKS WITH MAYONNAISE TOPPED WITH MELTED CHEDDAR CHEESE &amp; BREAD OF YOUR CHOICE</small>	
<b>CHEESE AND ONION</b>	<b>5.95€</b>

## BAR SNACKS

<b>HOUSE NACHOS</b>	<b>6.95€</b>
<small>NACHOS TOPPED WITH CHEESE, GUACAMOLE AND PICO DE GALLO</small>	
<b>CHILLI CHEESE NACHOS</b>	<b>8.95€</b>
<small>NACHOS TOPPED WITH CHILLI CON CARNE, CHEESE, GUACAMOLE AND PICO DE GALLO</small>	
<b>PULLED PORK NACHOS</b>	<b>8.95€</b>
<small>NACHOS TOPPED WITH HOMEMADE PULLED PORK, CHEESE, GUACAMOLE AND PICO DE GALLO</small>	
<b>CHILLI CHEESE FRIES</b>	<b>7.95€</b>
<b>HALLOUMI FRIES</b>	<b>7.95€</b>
<b>PULLED PORK FRIES</b>	<b>7.95€</b>
<b>PANKO BREADED CHICKEN GOUJONS</b>	<b>7.95€</b>
<b>CHEESY JALAPENO BITES</b>	<b>6.95€</b>
<b>MOZZARELLA STICKS</b>	<b>6.95€</b>
<b>CHEESE AND BACON LOADED POTATO SKINS</b>	<b>6.95€</b>

## HOT DOGS

<b>THE BIG DOG</b>	<b>7.95€</b>
<small>10 INCH HOT DOG TOPPED WITH FRIED ONIONS, MUSTARD AND KETCHUP</small>	
<b>THE DIRTY DOG</b>	<b>8.95€</b>
<small>8 INCH HOT DOG LOADED WITH CHILLI CON CARNE AND TOPPED WITH CHEESE AND JALAPEÑOS</small>	

## AMERICAN PANCAKES

<b>NUTELLA AND ICE-CREAM</b>	<b>6.45€</b>
<b>LEMON AND SUGAR</b>	<b>5.45€</b>
<b>BACON AND SYRUP</b>	<b>6.45€</b>

## DESSERTS

<b>CHOCOLATE BROWNIE</b>	<b>4.95€</b>
<small>WITH 1 SCOOP OF VANILLA / CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM</small>	
<b>2 X SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM</b>	<b>2.95€</b>
<small>VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE OR 1 OF EACH</small>	

## BURGERS

<b>AMERICAN CHEESE</b>	<b>7.95€</b>	<b>BBQ PULLED PORK</b>	<b>8.95€</b>
<small>ANGUS BEEF PATTY TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE, SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO AND ONION</small>		<small>ANGUS BEEF PATTY TOPPED WITH BBQ PULLED PORK AND MONTEREY JACK CHEESE</small>	
<b>DOUBLE SMASH BURGER</b>	<b>9.95€</b>	<b>HOT OR NOT CHICKEN BURGER</b>	<b>8.95€</b>
<small>TWO SMASHED BURGER PATTIES, CRISPY BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, PICKLES AND HOMEMADE BURGER SAUCE</small>		<small>GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST IN CAJUN SEASONING TOPPED WITH CRISPY BACON, MONTEREY JACK CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND ONION, SERVED WITH OR WITHOUT SMOKED CHIPOTLE MAYO</small>	
<b>SPICY BEEF</b>	<b>8.95€</b>	<b>THE BREAKFAST BURGER</b>	<b>8.95€</b>
<small>ANGUS BEEF PATTY TOPPED WITH JALAPEÑOS, MELTED MOZZARELLA, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND ONION AND SMOKED CHIPOTLE MAYO</small>		<small>ANGUS BEEF PATTY TOPPED WITH BACON, MELTED CHEDDAR, HASH BROWN AND EGG</small>	
<b>SPICED RUM BURGER</b>	<b>8.95€</b>	<b>ZINGER TOWER BURGER</b>	<b>9.95€</b>
<small>TWO SMASHED BEEF PATTIES TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR AND MONTEREY JACK CHEESE, SMOTHERED IN OUR HOMEMADE CAPTAIN MORGAN 'S SPICED RUM BBQ SAUCE</small>		<small>CRISPY COATED CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR, HASH BROWN, ONION RINGS AND SALAD</small>	
<b>HUNGRY HIPSTER</b>	<b>9.95€</b>	<b>THE G.O.A.T. BURGER</b>	<b>9.95€</b>
<small>ANGUS BEEF PATTY TOPPED WITH HONEY DIJON MUSTARD, RED ONION CHUTNEY, MELTED GOATS CHEESE, LETTUCE AND TOMATO</small>		<small>ANGUS BEEF PATTY TOPPED WITH GRILLED GOATS CHEESE, SWEET RED ONION CHUTNEY AND ROCKET SALAD</small>	
<b>TRIO OF CHEESE</b>	<b>8.95€</b>	<b>THE VEGGIE ONE</b>	<b>7.95€</b>
<small>ANGUS BEEF PATTY TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR, MONTEREY JACK AND HOMEMADE CHEESE SAUCE</small>		<small>SPICY BEAN BURGER COATED IN BREADCRUMBS, TOPPED WITH CHEESE AND SALAD</small>	

### SIDES NOT INCLUDED

## SIDES

<b>SKIN ON FRIES</b>	<b>3.50€</b>	<b>CORN ON THE COB</b>	<b>3.00€</b>
<b>CAJUN FRIES</b>	<b>3.50€</b>	<b>COLESRAW</b>	<b>3.00€</b>
<b>POTATO WEDGES</b>	<b>3.50€</b>	<b>BREAD AND BUTTER</b>	<b>1.00€</b>
<b>CURLY FRIES</b>	<b>3.50€</b>	<b>SALAD</b>	<b>3.00€</b>
<b>ONION RINGS</b>	<b>3.50€</b>		

## DIPS

<b>GARLIC MAYO</b>	<b>2.00€</b>	<b>SPICY KETCHUP</b>	<b>2.00€</b>
<b>SMOKED CHIPOTLE MAYO</b>	<b>2.00€</b>	<b>BURGER SAUCE</b>	<b>2.00€</b>
<b>SPICED RUM BBQ</b>	<b>2.00€</b>	<b>SWEET CHILLI</b>	<b>2.00€</b>
<b>CHEESE SAUCE</b>	<b>2.00€</b>	<b>HOT CHILLI</b>	<b>2.00€</b>
<b>HONEY MUSTARD</b>	<b>2.00€</b>	<b>CHILLI JAM</b>	<b>2.00€</b>

## ALLERGENS



PLEASE NOTIFY US OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES.

## THE RUMPOT ROAST

*Served every sunday from 1pm till 6pm*

<b>ROAST BEEF</b>	<b>12.95€</b>
<b>ROAST CHICKEN</b>	<b>12.95€</b>
<b>MIX OF ROAST BEEF AND CHICKEN</b>	<b>14.95€</b>

**ADD CAULIFLOWER CHEESE FOR 2€ EXTRA**

A SELECTION OF ROAST BEEF, CHICKEN OR A MIX OF BOTH MEATS. SERVED WITH CRISPY ROAST POTATOES, CARROTS, CABBAGE, PEAS, HONEY ROASTED PARSNIPS, SAGE AND ONION STUFFING BALLS AND A HOMEMADE YORKSHIRE PUDDING

*kids menu* **5.95€**

- > FISH FINGERS, CHIPS AND BEANS
- > CHICKEN NUGGETS, CHIPS AND BEANS
- > SAUSAGE, CHIPS AND BEANS
- > BURGER AND CHIPS

**KIDS ROAST DINNER 8.95€**

**VEGETARIAN** **IGIC INCLUDED**

## DRAUGHT

DORADA	2.50€ / 3.50€
STELLA	4.00€
KOPPARBERG	4.00€
STRONGBOW	4.00€

## BOTTLES / CANS

DORADA	3.00€
BUD	4.00€
HEINEKEN	4.00€
COORS LIGHT	4.00€
CORONA	4.00€
DESPERADO	4.00€
MORRETTI	4.00€
ALCOPOP	4.00€
STRONGBOW MIXED FRUIT 440ML	4.50€
GUINNESS	4.50€
JOHN SMITH'S	4.50€
KOPPARBERG (500ML)	4.50€
MAGNERS (500ML)	4.50€

## SPIRITS

SMIRNOFF	5.00€	SOUTHERN COMFORT	5.50€
GREY GOOSE	7.50€	JACK DANIELS	5.50€
GORDONS	5.00€	JAMESON	5.50€
MARTINI	5.00€	DISARONNO	5.50€
ARCHERS	5.00€	JOHNNY WALKER RED	5.50€
BAILEYS	5.50€	JOHNNY WALKER BLACK	6.50€
TIA MARIA	5.50€	MARTELL	7.50€
		COURVOISIER	8.00€

+ MIXER 0.50€ OR BOTTLE 1.50€

## RUM MENU

BACARDI	5.00€	HAVANA 3	5.00€
MALIBU	5.00€	HAVANA 5	6.00€
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S DARK	5.50€	HAVANA 7	7.00€
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED	5.50€	KRACKEN	7.00€
SAILOR JERRY'S	5.50€	ZACAPA	7.00€
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS	6.00€	DIPLOMATICO RESERVA	7.00€

IGIC INCLUDED

## WINE

PINOT GRIGIO	4.50€
SAUVIGNON BLANC	4.50€
WHITE ZINFANDEL	4.50€
MERLOT	4.50€
PROSECCO	4.50€
BOTTLE WINE	18.00€
BOTTLE PROSECCO	18.00€

## SANGRIA JUG

SANGRIA	14.00€
PROSECCO SANGRIA	19.00€

## BOTTLE BUCKETS

DORADA	5 FOR 13.00€
CORONA	5 FOR 18.00€
BUD	5 FOR 18.00€
ALCOPOP	5 FOR 18.00€
HEINEKEN	5 FOR 18.00€

## COCKTAILS

<b>AMARETTO SOUR</b> <small>AMARETTO, EGG WHITE, SOUR MIX</small>	7.50€	<b>PIÑA COLADA</b> <small>BACARDI, MALIBU &amp; PINEAPPLE JUICE BLENDED WITH COCONUT ICE CREAM</small>	7.50€
<b>BLACK RUSSIAN</b> <small>VODKA, TIA MARIA, COKE</small>	7.50€	<b>PLANTERS PUNCH</b> <small>CAPTAIN MORGAN, BACARDI, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE, GRENADINE</small>	7.50€
<b>ESPRESSO MARTINI</b> <small>A COLD COFFEE FLAVOURED COCKTAIL MIXED WITH VODKA</small>	7.50€	<b>PORN STAR MARTINI</b> <small>ABSOLUTE VANILLA &amp; PROSECCO, PASSION FRUIT PUREÉ SHAKEN OVER ICE, SERVED WITH A SHOT OF FIZZ</small>	7.50€
<b>FBI</b> <small>SMIRNOFF, TIA MARIA, BAILEYS, VANILLA ICE CREAM</small>	7.50€	<b>PURPLE RAIN</b> <small>SMIRNOFF, GORDON'S, BLUE CURACAO, SOUR MIX SODA WATER, GRENADINE</small>	7.50€
<b>FROZEN DAIQUIRI</b> <small>CHOOSE FROM STRAWBERRY, MANGO, PASSION FRUIT</small>	7.50€	<b>SEX ON THE BEACH</b> <small>SMIRNOFF, ARCHERS, ORANGE JUICE, GRENADINE</small>	7.50€
<b>FROZEN IRISH MINT</b> <small>BAILEYS, CREME DE MENTHE, VANILLA ICE CREAM</small>	7.50€	<b>TEQUILA SUNRISE</b> <small>JOSE CUERVO, ORANGE JUICE, GRENADINE</small>	7.50€
<b>FROZEN STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE</b> <small>AMARETTO, STRAWBERRY BOLS, VANILLA ICE CREAM</small>	7.50€	<b>WHISKEY SOUR</b> <small>JACK DANIEL'S, EGG WHITE, SOUR MIX</small>	7.50€
<b>LONG ISLAND ICE TEA</b> <small>SMIRNOFF, BACARDI, GORDON'S, COINTREAU, TEQUILA, SOURS, DASH OF COKE</small>	7.50€	<b>APEROL SPRITZ</b> <small>CAVA BRUT, APEROL, SPARKLING WATER, ORANGE, ICE</small>	7.50€
<b>MOJITO</b> <small>CHOOSE FROM STRAWBERRY, MANGO, PASSION FRUIT</small>	7.50€		

**HAPPY HOUR 9AM - 7PM / 2 FOR 12€**

## GIN MENU

GORDON'S	5.00€	BROCKMANS	7.00€
GORDON'S PINK	6.00€	HENDRICK'S	7.00€
BOMBAY	7.00€	RHUBARB AND GINGER	7.00€
FLAVORED TANQUERAY	7.00€		

+ MIXER 0.50€ OR BOTTLE 2.00€

*Rhubarb and ginger- try with a ginger ale mixer!  
Gordon's pink- try with a deliciously refreshing wildberry tonic!*

## SHOTS + BOMBS

SAMBUCA	3.00€
TEQUILA	3.00€
TEQUILA ROSÉ	3.00€
CARAMEL	3.00€
BABY GUINNESS	3.00€
HONEY RUM	3.00€
JAGER	3.00€
JAGER BOMB / SKITL BOMB	3.50€

## SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT	2.50€ / 3.50€
WATER	2.00€
KIDS MOCKTAIL	4.00€

## SNACKS

CRISPS	2.00€
NUTS	2.00€

